Survey 87

RACF SURVEY

CONSULTING 2018

Have you set RVARY SWITCH and/or STATUS passwords on your Production z/OS systems?

No (default passwords in effect) 3 7.9% HNo

Yes, on some systems 3 7.9% H Some

Yes, on all systems 32 84.2% Al
38 100% |

Who knows or has access to a sealed envelope with the RVARY passwords?

Responses ‘ Count Percent %

RACF Administrators 24 68.6% RACF Admins _
Technical Support Staff 12 34.3%
Tech Support [
Computer Operators 6 17.1%
Other: (0]
erators

¢ RACF Techs (not P .

administrators) 0
¢ We are free to reset the 3 8.6% Other I

password just before using it 4
¢ LAN Administrators Unknown I
Do not know (perhaps no one) 2 5.7% v

Responses ‘ 35 0 1020 30

How often do you change the RVARY passwords?

Regularly scheduled basis 9 25.7% ¥ Scheduled

Occasionally as needed 19 54.3% # Occasional

Never 7 20.0% 4 Never
Responses 35 100% |

Approximately when was the last time you changed the passwords?

Responses Count Percent %
Within the last six months 12 34.3% 6
H<BEmo
Within the last two years 9 25.7% u2yrs
Within the last five years 2 5.7% L 5yrs
More than five years ago 8 22.9% H>5yrs
& Unknown
Do not know or cannot recall 4 11.4%
Responses ‘ 35 100%
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